

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of work:- Repair of Road					
from Chand Pipar To Fodder Tola.					
Total Road length = 2.765 KM					
Block:- Saradiganh Bhaptiahi					
Dist:- Supaul					
Agency:- M/s Ganpati Contech PVT-LTD					

Agreement No & Date:-

Date of Measurement

Work Done:-

(1) Clearing & Grubbing Road.

Land - do - do - all comp. job.

 $2 \times 3 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.00 \text{ M} = 180.00 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 10 \text{ M} \times 1.00 \text{ M} = 20.00 "$ $2 \times 10 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.00 \text{ M} = 600.00 "$ $2 \times 14 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.00 \text{ M} = 840.00 "$ $2 \times 2 \times 20 \text{ M} \times 1.00 \text{ M} = 80.00 "$ $2 \times 5 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.00 \text{ M} = 300.00 "$ $2 \times 18 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.00 \text{ M} = 1080.00 "$ $2 \times 10 \text{ M} \times 1.00 \text{ M} = 20.00 "$ $2 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.00 \text{ M} = 1800.00 "$ $2 \times 5 \text{ M} \times 1.00 \text{ M} = 10.00 "$ $2 \times 10 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.00 \text{ M} = 600.00 "$ Total = 5530.00 m² $\text{or } 5530.00 \text{ m}^2 = 0.55 \text{ Ha}$

10.000
 M. Rampal
 JE 12/01/21
 Continuation
 AC 25/02/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F-R 5980003.41
(II) 600mm Circular					
					Btly - 18 Nos
					@ Rs 3805.06/each -- Rs 68491.08
(III) 600mm x 450mm					
					Btly = 4 Nos
					@ Rs 3675.94/each -- Rs 14703.76
(IV) 900mm Side Octagon					
					Btly = 7 Nos
					@ Rs 7668.73/each -- Rs 53681.11
(15) Providing planting of					
Tree & On Road					

Btly vide T.M.B.P. No. 57					
Item No. 1 - 2 Btly = 128 Nos					
@ Rs 819.92/each					Rs 104949.76
(16) Providing & fixing of					
Typical MM GSY Sign Board &					
Logo - do - do - all comp. job					
Btly vide T.M.B.P. No. 57 = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 9585.66/each					Rs 19171.32
					Rs 6214658.00
Add GST @ 12% LL.C @ 1%					Rs 807905.00
S. Fee					Rs 47937.00
					Rs 7070500.00

Musammar
JE 21/4/22

Jeemur
A.E 21/04/22

25.4.22
E.E

Continuation